FIVE BELOW INC.

FIVE BELOW INC.

ISIN: US33829M1018

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
76.96 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.16% (1.63)

US33829M1018
FIVE

Nasdaq

usb

Commerce
Stock

3,863 EUR

S&P 500

75.40 USD (1,000)
77.00 USD (300)
74.27 USD

77.06 USD

73.98 USD

75.33 USD
76.413893 USD
2,023,548
154,603,548.52
31,964

WKN: 33829M101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US33829M1018&ID_NOTATION=67258484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US33829M1018&ID_NOTATION=67258484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c4d826c8be2869e674f75e4e427cb58121dd5a535aa5790e749cd2a629dc3f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9565f3543920de911&time=1724047374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aca36887203540c1356ae0b8648a849a3f50bad45f647b840b7b7f8f483f500&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=750827e371cb3f17c&time=1724047374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69cbdc00ca1452080c9198118c0ef3196f9137ec5890213b0629da3dcef31cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15d7d914a2c8f23f0&time=1724047374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319beda7392081970ccd83d9fc63588b61708f0bcd9e32b79ecf966f80765196&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f4b51ecc5c1d0757&time=1724047374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920259ab8a61dae2c82916b8fd8e04ee61224e4ebe5198ef2cb2d48c44b543e4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98586d357e803c311&time=1724047374&tool=RSC

FIVE BELOW INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
76.96 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.16% (1.63)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

71.04 USD (1,891,838
78.68 USD (2,411,453
120.57 USD (1,652,543

ISIN US33829M1018
Symbol FIVE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,863 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.40 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 77.00 USD (300)
Open 74.27 USD
High 77.06 USD
Low 73.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.33 USD
VWAP 76.413893 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,023,548
Trading volume 154,603,548.52
Number of trades 31,964
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -59.49% -60.42% -66.22%
Perf (abs.) -113.04 -117.47 -150.86
Beta 1.34 1.28 1.36
Volatility 59.97 48.27 46.48

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

158.48 USD (1,176,687
216.18 USD (2024/01/02
64.87 USD (2024/08/07
216.18 USD (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.87 USD (2024/08/07)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 69.82 EUR 0.01 8
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:36 69.22 EUR 0.00 4
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 76.96 USD 154.60 31,964
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 68.36 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 75.76 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=67258484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253455442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70108653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189229787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491969

FIVE BELOW INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 21:55 68.88 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 68.68 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:30 69.64 EUR 0.00
16

10

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67526107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201147

FIVE BELOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

five BELW

Contact Details
FIVE BELOW INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Vellios  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Bernard Kim Member of Board of
Directors

Dinesh Lathi Member of Board of
Directors

Karen Bowman Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Barclay Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Devine  Member of Board of
Directors

Mimi Vaughn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Markee Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Sargent Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Ryan Member of Board of
Directors

Zuhairah Member of Board of

Washington Directors
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